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Material Girl Weste Fransen 32/34 64
36/38 88
369352  40/42 103
44/46 45
34,99
3,89
AJC qirls xXRolli Kurzarm 32/34 78
36/38 128
811704
2299
4,49
xxRundhalspulli Ku 32/34 1
36/38 18
753969
22,99
4,49
xXRolli Kurzarm 32/34 18
36/38 25
754570

4,64




Material Girl

BOYSEN'S

CHILLYTIME
1 w7

Weste Fransen

Pullover Kurzarm

V-Pullover

Strickjacke gestre

431285

4,79

854302

4,79

387557

4,94

795664

5,09

32/34
36/38

40/42
44/46

32/34
52/54

32/34
36/38

32/34
36/38

64
76

61
17

226
235

143
14



Laura Scott

Material Girl
AN
* )‘%

R

AJC girls

Pullover

876929
46,99
5,24
Pullover
475493
34,99
5,39
xXLA-Strickjacke R
482417
28,99
5,39
V-Streifenpulli ku
511814

5,39

34
36

38

36
38

40

42
44

32/34
36/38

32/34

25
49

31

20
54

38

20
20

75
106

28



AJC qirls

AJC girls

V-Streifenpulli La

512132
34,99
5,54
pullover leo
203562
39,99
5,69
Pulli Satinband
727112
28,99
5,69
xXLA-Strickjacke R
482626

5,69

32/34
36/38

32/34
36/38

38

32/34
36/38

51
33

266
344

58

57
23



New Style

Arizona

AJC girls

FLASHLIGHTS

i

Bolero

420547
29,99
5,69
Strickpullunder
484684
51,99
5,84
xxRundhalspulli Ku
813657
22,99
5,99
Longpullover thin
672308

5,99

40
42

44
46
48

50
52
56
58

32/34
36/38

40/42
48/50

32/34
36/38

32/34
36/38

PP WEFE N OO

197
385

153
24

33
30

10
96



AJC qirls

Material Girl

Linea TESINI

AJC girls

xXLA-Strickjacke R

482398
28,99
5,99
Pullover
434030
34,99
5,99
Pullover
57616
499
6,44
V-Streifenpulli La
509974

6,44

32/34
36/38

36
38

40
42

34
36/38

40/42
44146

32/34

75
30

14
57

25
10

43
58

22

60



FLASHLIGHTS

Best Connection

VIVANCE

VIVIEN CARON

Longsweatjacke

401253
28,99
6,44
Pullover
2088
299
6,59
Bolero
184973
27.99
6,59
Stricktop long
814964

6,74

32/34

34
36

40

42
46

38

34
36

38
44

30

»

17
22

53

29
35



VIVANCE Pullover 34 13

723742
49,99
7,04
AJC girls Rhombenstrickjacke 32/34 22
320852
34,99
7,04
Flyaway-Strickjack 34 208
752550
65,99
7,19
VIVIEN CARON Strickjacke 36 33
{i 38 15
616129
39,99

7,79




Laura Scott

AJC girls

Strickjacke 32/34

856247
45,99
8,09
Strickjacke Schlei 32/34
497438
34,99
8,09
Strickjacke 44/46
220234
39,99
8,09
Pullover Puffarmel 40/42
44/46
210273
34,99

8,09

73

38

30



Trend Pullover 40/42 10

44/46 30
441449  48/50 28
52/54 12
49,99
8,69
ECOREPUBLIC Pullover 32/34 13
36/38 36
420763
45,99
8,69
Rhombenstrickjacke 36/38 21
892255
34,99
8,69
FLASHLIGHTS Pulli m. Bluse 40/42 11
424270
335

8,69




Amy Jones

Best Connection

i

FLASHLIGHTS

Strickjacke

820803
45;99
8,99
Strickjacke
23754
59,9
9,59
Pullover
729931
45;99
10,49
Sweatshirt
434411
34;99

10,49

40/42

44
46

32/34

44146
48/50

52/54

13

17
61

33

12

15



Maui Wowie

CHEER

FLASHLIGHTS

Maui Wowie

Cardigen Damen

Ajourjacke

Cablepullover

Strickjacke Damen

146632

10,79

829256

11,39

663239

11,39

109647

11,69

34
36

38

40
42

40/42

29
29

20

33
24

29

28
26
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FLASHLIGHTS

BRUNO BANANI

U g

Fleecejacke Damen

Sweatshirt "Elsa"

Jacquard cardigan

Sweatshirt

34
36
472625 38
11,69
M
429596
11,69
44/46
731665
11,69
32
34
180319 36

14,09

17

12

17

24

11
16

10



Marie Claire

Linea TESINI

Pullover

Longstrickjacke

32/34
36/38

870277 40142

15,74

34

39308

15,74

21
46

58

18



